
Subject Class Teachers Email Address Subject Class Teachers Email Address
1CO Mrs Wong Wai Leng wong_wai_leng@moe.edu.sg 1CO Mrs Wong Wai Leng wong_wai_leng@moe.edu.sg
1IN Miss Eldora eldora_kok_ying_zhi@moe.edu.sg 1IN Mdm Lena Chua lena_chua_siao_yen@moe.edu.sg 
1RP Mdm Lim Fang Fang lim_fang_fang@moe.edu.sg 1RP Mdm Lim Fang Fang lim_fang_fang@moe.edu.sg
1RS Mdm Mariah mariah_rahmat@moe.edu.sg 1RS Miss Andrea Lee lee_qing_andrea@moe.edu.sg 

LSM
(Group 1)

Mdm Lee Si Yin lee_siyin@moe.edu.sg 

LSM
(Group 2)

Mdm Deborah Tham deborah_tham_lai_mei@moe.edu.sg

Subject Class Teachers Email Address Subject Class Teachers Email Address
2CO Mdm Nazli nazli_mat_ali@moe.edu.sg  2CO Mdm Nazli nazli_mat_ali@moe.edu.sg 

2IN Mrs Jennifer Chng chng_bee_ling@moe.edu.sg 
2RP Mdm Junaidah junaidah_senor@moe.edu.sg

2RP Mdm Junaidah junaidah_senor@moe.edu.sg
LSM

(2CO)
Mdm Deborah Tham deborah_tham_lai_mei@moe.edu.sg

LSP (2CO, 2IN)
LSM Group 1 

(2IN, 2RP)
Mdm Deborah Tham deborah_tham_lai_mei@moe.edu.sg

LSP (2RP)
LSM Group 2 

(2IN, 2RP)
Mdm Lee Si Yin lee_siyin@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
3CO Mdm Kasthuri kasthuri_chandra_mohan@moe.edu.sg  3MA1 Mrs Stephanie Thoo stephanie_thoo@moe.edu.sg 
3IN Mrs Tan Ai Fang tan_ai_fang@moe.edu.sg 3MA2 Mr Nicholas Wee wee_kang_sheng_nicholas@moe.edu.sg
3RP Mrs Jennifer Chng chng_bee_ling@moe.edu.sg  3MA3 Mrs Violet Ling gee_violet@moe.edu.sg

3IN/RP Mdm Mariah mariah_rahmat@moe.edu.sg  3MA4 Mrs Jermaine Ong ong_wee_fern@moe.edu.sg
3MA5 Mdm Noorhani noorhani_bte_adenan@moe.edu.sg

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
3CO Miss Cheng Liyin cheng_li_yin@moe.edu.sg 

3IN (3SC2) Mr Ryan Ng ng_chou_yeaw@moe.edu.sg 
3IN (3SC3) Miss Azzulin azzulin_aripin@moe.edu.sg
3RP (3SC4) Mr Jeremy Loh loh_yan_hao_jeremy@moe.edu.sg
3RP (3SC5) Mdm Rufaidah rufaidah_ismail@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
4CO Mr Soh Eng Siong soh_eng_siong@moe.edu.sg  4MA1 Mdm Neo Bee Leng neo_bee_leng@moe.edu.sg
4IN Mrs Amanda Tham lin_weijia@moe.edu.sg 4MA2 Miss Eldora eldora_kok_ying_zhi@moe.edu.sg
4RP Mdm Shirlene Tan shirlene_tan@moe.edu.sg 4MA3 Mr Jansen Lee lee_chang_sheng_jansen@moe.edu.sg 

4IN/RP Mdm Jermaine Ong ong_wee_fern@moe.edu.sg 4MA4 Mdm Valerie Liaw liaw_bee_ling@moe.edu.sg
4MA5 Mdm Lim Chai Lay lim_chai_lay@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
4SC1 Mr Ryan Ng ng_chou_yeaw@moe.edu.sg 
4SC2 Mr Jeremy Loh loh_yan_hao_jeremy@moe.edu.sg
4SC3 Miss Loh Jun Qin loh_jun_qin@moe.edu.sg 
4SC4 Mrs Seetoh yak_hui_hwa@moe.edu.sg
4SC5 Miss Azzulin azzulin_aripin@moe.edu.sg

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
5EL1 Mrs Gwen Tan ngan_kwan_theng@moe.edu.sg  5MA1 Mdm Chang Suo Hui chang_suo_hui@moe.edu.sg
5EL2 Mr Jeremy Loh loh_yan_hao_jeremy@moe.edu.sg 5MA2 Mdm Valerie Liaw liaw_bee_ling@moe.edu.sg
5EL3 Mr Ryan Ng ng_chou_yeaw@moe.edu.sg  5MA3 Mr Soh Eng Siong soh_eng_siong@moe.edu.sg 
5EL4 Mrs Amanda Tham lin_weijia@moe.edu.sg 5MA4 Mdm Neo Bee Leng neo_bee_leng@moe.edu.sg
5FEL Mdm Kasthuri kasthuri_chandra_mohan@moe.edu.sg  5FMA Miss Cheng Liyin cheng_li_yin@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
5SC1 Miss Loh Jun Qin loh_jun_qin@moe.edu.sg 
5SC2 Mr Ryan Ng ng_chou_yeaw@moe.edu.sg 
5SC3 Mrs Seetoh yak_hui_hwa@moe.edu.sg
5SC4 Miss Azzulin azzulin_aripin@moe.edu.sg
5FSC Miss Cheng Liyin cheng_li_yin@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
6EL1 Mdm Angie Ng ng_pai_chen@moe.edu.sg  6MA1 Mrs Stephanie Thoo stephanie_thoo@moe.edu.sg 
6EL2 Mrs Seetoh yak_hui_hwa@moe.edu.sg 6MA2 Mdm Chang Suo Hui chang_suo_hui@moe.edu.sg
6EL3 Mr Wilson Ng ng_whye_shoen_wilson@moe.edu.sg  6MA3 Miss Loh Junqin loh_jun_qin@moe.edu.sg 
6EL4 Mdm Rufaidah rufaidah_ismail@moe.edu.sg  6MA4 Mdm Lena Chua lena_chua_siao_yen@moe.edu.sg 
6EL5 Mdm Shirlene Tan shirlene_tan@moe.edu.sg 6MA5 Mrs Violet Ling gee_violet@moe.edu.sg

6FMA1 Mdm Hajerah hajerah_beevi_kutus@moe.edu.sg
6FMA2 Mdm Noorhani noorhani_bte_adenan@moe.edu.sg
6FMA3 Mdm Lim Chai Lay lim_chai_lay@moe.edu.sg 

Subject Class/Group Teachers Email Address
6SC1 Mdm Rufaidah rufaidah_ismail@moe.edu.sg 
6SC2 Miss Azzulin azzulin_aripin@moe.edu.sg
6SC3 Mr Jeremy Loh loh_yan_hao_jeremy@moe.edu.sg
6SC4 Miss Cheng Liyin cheng_li_yin@moe.edu.sg 
6SC5 Mrs Seetoh yak_hui_hwa@moe.edu.sg
6FSC Miss Loh Jun Qin loh_jun_qin@moe.edu.sg 

SC

SC

Primary 6

EL
MA

6FEL Mdm Hajerah hajerah_beevi_kutus@moe.edu.sg

SC

Primary 5

EL MA

SC

Primary 4

EL MA

Primary 3

EL
MA

Primary 2

EL MA

2IN Mdm Abshah siti_abshah_binte_sulaiman@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Chia Lee Eng Joanne chia_lee_eng@moe.edu.sg 

Kranji Primary School
EMS Subject Teachers

Primary 1

EL MA
LSP

(Group 1, 2
and 3)

Mdm Chia Lee Eng Joanne chia_lee_eng@moe.edu.sg 
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